®®
35
7832BP
H: 27”
W: 10”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Architectural Bronze (ARB)
GEMINI

3 Finish
4 Panels
Order Example:
HPS   7832BP   BLK     CP    100  120   81   10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7909IB
H: 20”
W: 6 1/4”
Proj:  9”
T/O:  10”
7832BP
H: 27”
W: 10”
EPA:  1.70
Fitter: 3” I.D.
7809IB
H: 24”
W: 10”
Proj:  13”
T/O:  14”
Two 8-32 brass screws hold roof to integral cast aluminum top frame.
Cast aluminum roof.
Four cast aluminum cage legs welded to cage frame and bottom housing.
Opal acrylic panels are held secure by slots in cage legs.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Cast aluminum moisture proof ballast compartment top housing.
Cast aluminum bottom cage housing.
Aluminum pipe post fitter to slip over 3” dia. post or tenon.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel set screws secure lantern to post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed.
®®
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
42